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Full Name  

Giansergio Caputi 
Also Known As 

 

Year of Birth 

1978 
Date of Exclusion Order 

July  11, 2012 
Race 

Hispanic 
Gender 

M 
Height 

6’01” 
Weight 

235 
Hair 

Black 
Eyes 

Brown 
Distinctive Marks 

 

Miscellaneous 

On December 16, 2011, Mr. Caputi was charged with one (1) count of Theft by Deception, four 
(4) counts of violating Section 1518 (a)(7.1)(1) of the Gaming Act and one (1) count of Criminal 
Conspiracy to Commit Theft by Deception for an incident that occurred at a  Casino located in 
Bethlehem, PA. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


